
4 port micro odf

features APPLICATION

l  Suitable for multi type adapter installation	
l  No screws needed for installing adapters		
l  Mount on wall or just put on the ground
l  ABS material used ensures the body strong and light

l  Optical fiber communication system
l  Fiber broadband access network
l  FTTH fiber into the home
l  Optical fiber CATV
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SpeciFIcations

Dimension A*B*C (mm) 
Application
Fiber diameter
Tight cladding diameter
Mode of application
Tensile strength
End-use temperature
Adapter
Insertion loss
Output port

100.6*80.6*28.8
3.0 x 2.0 mm indoor cable
125 μm (652D & 657A1/A2)
250 μm & 900 μm
Single mode and multimode
>50 N
-40~ + 85oC
SC & LC
≤0.2dB (1310 nm & 1550 nm)
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PART NUMBER GENERATOR

INTELMDW4	 4 Port Micro Optical Fiber Distribution Frame
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